
Wednesday 4
The Dad’s Army Radio Show

Friday 6
A Man and His Music - 
Tribute to Frank Sinatra

Friday 6
Electric Palace Theatre: 
Pride

Wednesday 11
Jive Talkin’

Thursday 12
Northern Live - Do I Love You

Friday 13
The Best of Queen - Majesty

Wednesday 18
Land of Hope and Glory

Thursday 19
ADHD Unmasked

Friday 20
Steve Steinman’s Love Hurts
- Power Ballads and Anthems

Saturday 21 June
Mansfield Carnival:
One World
Mansfield Market Place

Friday 27
The Bon Jovi Experience 

 

Wednesday 2
The Last Days of Disco

Thursday 3
Menopause the Musical 2

Friday 4
Tease

Saturday 5
Don’t Stop Believin’

Sunday 13
Easter Panto: Pinnochio

Tuesday 15
The Makings of a 
Murderer 2: Manhunter

Wednesday 16
Ms Rachel UK Tribute

Thursday 17
The Little Mermaid

Saturday 19
The Comedy Store

Saturday 19 to Sunday 27
Gaia by Luke Jerram

Sunday 20
Music of the Spheres:
String Music in the Round

Friday 25
Electric Palace Theatre: 
Earth

Saturday 26
Newstead Brass Band

Tuesday 29 
Hansel & Gretel
by Northern Ballet 

Thursday 1
The Cavern Beatles

Friday 2 and Saturday 3
P*ssed Up Panto!

Tuesday 6
D Day Darlings

Thursday 8
T.Rextasy

Friday 9
Arrival - The Hits of Abba

Saturday 10
From Gold to Rio

Tuesday 13
Electric Palace Theatre:
Withnail and I 

Tuesday 13
A Shoddy Detective and 
the Art of Deception

Thursday 15
Opera Cocktail 

Friday 16
Gladness

Saturday 17
The Roy Orbison Story

Wednesday 21
The Simon and 
Garfunkel Story

Friday 23
Exhibition on Screen: Bosch

Friday 30 
Sweet Caroline

Friday 12
The Sound of Springsteen

Saturday 13
The Comedy Store

Wednesday 17
Kerry Ellis - Queen
of the West End

Thursday 18
Voodoo Room - A Night Of
Hendrix, Clapton and Cream

Friday 19
A Country Night in Nashville

Saturday 20
The Mersey Beatles

Monday 22 and Tuesday 23
The Void - A Space Horror

Wednesday 24
Electric Palace Theatre:
The Rocky Horror 
Picture Show

Thursday 25
Music in the Round:
Ensemble 360

Friday 26
Exhibition on Screen
Girl with the Pearl Earring

Friday 26
Illusion Impossible

Friday 27
Electric Palace Theatre: 
Audrey - More than an Icon

Thursday 17
Billy Ocean Tribute Show

Wednesday 23
Queen of the Night 
Tribute to Whitney Houston 

Thursday 24
Electric Palace Theatre: 
Mamma Mia 

Friday 25
Exhibition on Screen: Munch

Friday 25 to Sunday 27
Mansfield Town
Film Festival

Monday 28
Cirque - The Greatest Show

Wednesday 30
In The Night Garden Live!

Tuesday 19 
Electric Palace Theatre:
Pan’s Labyrinth

Friday 29
Exhibition on Screen:
McQueen

Wednesday 3
A Sky Full of Stars 

Thursday 4 
UK Pink Floyd Experience

Thursday 4
Electric Palace Theatre:
West Side Story

Friday 5 
Yourythmics

Saturday 6
The Take That Experience

Wednesday 10
Sweet and Sour - A Tribute 
to Sabrina Carpenter 
and Olivia Rodrigo

Thursday 11
DS:UK tribute to Dire Straits
Brothers in ’85 Tour

SCHOOL VISITS
HOME EDUCATION WORKSHOPS
SOCIAL SESSIONS
YOUTH THEATRE
DANCE AND DRAMA WORKSHOPS

A Shoddy Detective and
the Art of Deception
Tuesday 13 May, 7.30pm

The Dad’s Army Radio Show
Classic BBC comedy comes to life
Wednesday 4 June, 7.30pm

Opera Cocktail
Hear all the opera ‘bangers’ live
Thursday 15 May, 7.30pm

Our top picks Try something new with clues, comedy and opera
all brought to life LIVE on our stage this season!

June

July

August

September

LEARNING & ASPIRATION
Making Mansfield the place to love learning

All ages and abilities welcomewww.mansfieldtownfilmfestival.com

Friday 25 to Sunday 27 July

What’s On
April to September 2025

April

mansfieldpalace.co.uk  |  Box  Office:  01623  463133  |  @MansfieldPalace

@mansfieldmuseumVisit or follow us to hear
about upcoming events

UNDER 5s STAY AND PLAY
BAMFORD’S VALUATIONS
EVENING EVENTS
GIFT SHOP

Carboniferous Monsters
Saturday 5 April to Saturday 27 September 
Journey back 100 million years before the
dinosaurs to discover the largest creepy crawlies
ever to exist and prehistoric creatures unlike
anything you've ever seen!
 
Money Talks: 
Stories from the Coins
Saturday 5 April to Sunday 29 June
How often do you look at the coins and bank notes
in your wallet? This exhibition will showcase some
treasures from Mansfield Museum's collection, and
look at the brilliant stories hidden in our small
change!
 
Summer @ Mansfield Museum!
Saturday 5 July to Tuesday 2 September
Get ready for a Summer of fun at Mansfield
Museum… stay tuned via our website and social
media for all the exciting activities coming your way!

MANSFIELD 
MUSEUM

mansfieldpalace.co.uk
Box Office: 01623 463133

May



Menopause the Musical 2
Thursday 3 April, 7.30pm

Sweet Caroline
Friday 30 May, 7,30pm

The Roy Orbison Story
Saturday 17 May, 7.30pm

Jive Talkin’
Wednesday 11 June, 7.30pm

The Best of Queen - Majesty
Friday 13 June, 7.30pm

A Man and His Music
Friday 6 June, 7.30pm

Gladness
Friday 16 May, 7.30pm

The Simon and Garfunkel Story
Wednesday 21 May, 7.30pm

The Bon Jovi Experience
Friday 27 June, 7.30pm

Billy Ocean Tribute Show
Thursday 17 July, 7.30pm

Northern Live - Do I Love You
Thursday 12 June, 7.30pm

Queen of the Night
Wednesday 23 July, 7.30pm
 

In The Night Garden Live!
Wednesday 30 July
10am, 12pm and 3pm 

Cirque - Reimagined
Monday 28 July, 3pm and 7pm

Hansel & Gretel
Tuesday 29 April, 1pm and 5pm

The Last Days of Disco
Wednesday 2 April, 7.30pm

D Day Darlings
Tuesday 6 May, 2.30pm

Land of Hope and Glory
Wednesday 18 June, 2pm

The Comedy Store
Saturday 19 April, 7.30pm

The Little Mermaid
Thursday 17 April, 2pm and 6pm

Ms Rachel UK Live Tribute
Wednesday 16 April, 2.30pm

Newstead Brass Band
Saturday 26 April, 7.30pm

Easter Panto: Pinnochio
Sunday 13 April, 2pm and 7pm

Tease
Friday 4 April, 7.30pm

The Cavern Beatles
Thursday 1 May, 7.30pm

P*ssed Up Panto
Fri 2 and Sat 3 May, 7.30pm

  Classical   Variety   Comedy    Dance    Family    Music  Talk

T.Rextasy
Thursday 8 May, 7.30pm

Arrival - The Hits of Abba
Friday 9 May, 7.30pm

Steve Steinman’s Love Hurts
- Power Ballads And Anthems 
Friday 20 June, 7.30pm

mansfieldpalace.co.uk  |  Box  Office:  01623  463133mansfieldpalace.co.uk  |  Box  Office:  01623  463133  |  @MansfieldPalace

Don’t Stop Believin’
Saturday 5 April, 7.30pm

The Makings of a Murderer 2
Tuesday 15 April, 7.30pm
 

MUSIC OF THE SPHERES:
String music in celebration of the Earth
Sunday 20 April, 1pm

From Gold to Rio
Saturday 10 May, 7.30pm

ADHD Unmasked 
Thursday 19 June, 7.30pm

Saturday 22 November to
Wednesday 31 December

OPENING WEEKEND 
TICKETS ONLY £18!

Saturday 22 November to
Wednesday 31 December

OPENING WEEKEND 
TICKETS ONLY £18!Under Gaia

Gaia
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